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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2024-11-16 - 18:10 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:48.11 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Druskininkai 2021-09-18
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:26.42 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Klaipeda 2018-06-16
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 1:04.60 Anatolij, NIKITIN KLPK Palanga 2020-10-18
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 49.48 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2016-02-20
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 43.67 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2009-02-21
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 35.38 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Klaipeda 2024-06-15
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 35.31 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Vilnius 2019-03-30
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 34.96 Rimvydas, ANIULIS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2018-02-17
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 32.76 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Heerenveen (NED) 2023-02-18
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 31.94 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Riga (LAT) 2016-02-20
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 32.10 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Tallinn (EST) 2013-04-06
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 31.62 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2019-02-17
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 28.27 Edvinas, DAUTARTAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2019-02-17
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 27.81 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPNE Riga (LAT) 2018-02-17
Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Sigitas, KATKEVIČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenis 35.40 773
2. Valdas, ABALIKŠTA 98 SC Armada 29.91 734

Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.93 734
4. Michail, KUZIČKIN 83 LTU 33.61 581
5. Žygintas, RAMANAUSKAS 90 Vilniaus veterau plaukimo klubas 32.38 561
6. Nerimantas, STEPONAVIČIUS 67 Kauno Takas 36.01 534
7. Eimantas, FRANKONIS 69 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 36.05 532
8. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 35.73 484
9. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 37.87 482

10. Tautvydas, SABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 35.26 435
11. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 41.88 357
12. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 46.09 350
13. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 42.67 337
14. Arunas , BURBULIS 63 Kauno Takas 46.25 316
15. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS 53 Kauno Takas 54.95 227
16. Regimantas, SAULYS 84 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 51.80 158
17. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 1:07.72 121

25 - 29 years

1. Valdas, ABALIKŠTA 98 SC Armada 29.91 734

30 - 34 years

1. Žygintas, RAMANAUSKAS 90 Vilniaus veterau plaukimo klubas 32.38 561
2. Tautvydas, SABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 35.26 435

40 - 44 years

1. Michail, KUZIČKIN 83 LTU 33.61 581
2. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 35.73 484
3. Regimantas, SAULYS 84 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 51.80 158

50 - 54 years

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.93 734
2. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 37.87 482
3. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 41.88 357
4. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 42.67 337
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55 - 59 years

1. Nerimantas, STEPONAVIČIUS 67 Kauno Takas 36.01 534
2. Eimantas, FRANKONIS 69 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 36.05 532

60 - 64 years

1. Arunas , BURBULIS 63 Kauno Takas 46.25 316

65 - 69 years

1. Sigitas, KATKEVIČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenis 35.40 773
2. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 46.09 350

70 - 74 years

1. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS 53 Kauno Takas 54.95 227
2. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 1:07.72 121


